

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.9333 of 2023

Bisal Munda and others

..... Petitioners
Mr. Rajib Rath, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

..... Opp. Parties
Mr. Saswat Das, A.G.A.

CORAM:
JUSTICE A.K. MOHAPATRA

ORDER
01.05.2023

Order No.

- 05.
1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual /Physical Mode).
 2. As prayed for by the learned Additional Government Advocate appearing for the State-Opposite Parties, he is allowed three days' time to file reply to the I.A. No.4211 of 2023.
 3. List this case on 9th May, 2023 along with W.P.(C) Nos.8793, 9112 and 9521 of 2023.

(A.K. Mohapatra)
Judge