

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.9333 of 2023

Bisal Munda and others

..... Petitioners

Mr. R. Rath, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

..... Opposite Parties

Mr. P.C. Das, A.S.C.

**CORAM:
JUSTICE A.K. MOHAPATRA**

**ORDER
09.05.2023**

Order No.

06.

1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual /Physical Mode).

2. As agreed by the parties, list this matter on 22.06.2023 for final hearing along with W.P.(C) No.8793 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9041 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9042 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9112 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9521 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9523 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9742 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9761 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.10686 of 2023 and W.P.(C) No.11503 of 2023.

**(A.K. Mohapatra)
Judge**

Jagabandhu