

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 9333 of 2023

Bishal Munda and others Petitioners

Mr. R. Rath, Advocate

-Versus -

State of Odisha and others Opposite Parties

*Mr. T.K. Patnaik,
ASC*

**CORAM:
JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA**

**ORDER
29.09.2023**

**Order No.
9.**

W.P.(C) No.9333 of 2023, W.P.(C) No. 8793 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9041 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9042 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9112 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9523 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9742 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.9761 of 2023, W.P.(C) No.10686 of 2023, W.P.(C) No. 9521 of 2023, W.P.(C) No. 10910 of 2023 and W.P.(C) No.11503 of 2023.

1. These matters are taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Heard in part.
3. List these matters on 6th October, 2023.

***(Sashikanta Mishra)*
*Judge***

B.C.Tudu