

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.9333 of 2023

Bisal Munda and others

Petitioner
Mr. Rajib Rath, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

Opposite Parties
Mr. Debasis Nayak, A.G.A.
P.C. Das, A.S.C.
Mr. Amitabh Mishra, Advocate
For O.P. Nos 4 to 8

CORAM:

JUSTICE A.K. MOHAPATRA

ORDER

06.02.2024

Order No.

10.

**W.P.(C) Nos.8793, 9041, 9042, 9112, 9123, 9521, 9523, 9742, 9761,
10095, 10686, 10910, 11503, 11507, 8488, 8493, 11525 OF 2023.**

1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual /Physical Mode).
2. List this matter in the week commencing from 19th February, 2024 under the heading of “Orders”, as prayed for by the learned Additional Government Advocate.

(A.K. Mohapatra)
Judge