



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) NO.9333 of 2023

Bisal Munda & Others

...

Petitioners

Mr. R. Rath, Adv.

-versus-

State of Odisha & Others

...

Opp. Parties

Mr. Tripathy, AGA

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE BIRAJA PRASANNA SATAPATHY

ORDER

29.10.2025

Order No.

- 13.** 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Heard learned counsel appearing for the Petitioner in part.
3. List this matter tomorrow (30.10.2025) as the first case in the Weekly Daily list along with the connected matters listed for today.

(Biraja Prasanna Satapathy)
Judge